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(BllR) 3-3

690 [Z=#Nol: D HEL5E: ¥40,000,000 FE 5.00%

E% HBFEH SAWTE | HEMA SRR NMRHE R SR EETEE
1]20224 10831 H ¥0 | ¥54,794 ¥54,794 ¥54,794 | 2022/9/21 2022/9/30 10
2| 2022 % 11 H30H ¥0 | ¥169,863 ¥169,863 ¥224,657 2022/10/1 2022/10/31 31
3|2022% 12 531 H ¥0 | ¥164,383 ¥164,383 ¥389,040 2022/11/1 2022/11/30 30
4| 202341 AH31H ¥0 | ¥169,863 ¥169,863 ¥558,903 2022/12/1 2022/12/31 31
5| 202342 A 28H ¥0 | ¥169,863 ¥169,863 ¥728,766 2023/1/1 2023/1/31 31
6| 202343 A31H ¥0 | ¥153,424 ¥153,424 ¥882,190 2023/2/1 2023/2/28 28
7| 2023%4RF830H ¥0 | ¥169,863 ¥169,863 ¥1,052,053 2023/3/1 2023/3/31 31
8| 202345 A 31 H ¥0 | ¥164,383 ¥164,383 ¥1,216,436 2023/4/1 2023/4/30 30
9| 202346 A30H ¥0 | ¥169,863 ¥169,863 ¥1,386,299 2023/5/1 2023/5/31 31

10| 20235 7H 31 H ¥0 | ¥164,383 ¥164,383 ¥1,550,682 2023/6/1 2023/6/30 30
11| 202348 A 31 H ¥0 | ¥169,863 ¥169,863 ¥1,720,545 2023/7/1 2023/7/31 31
12| 202349 A 30 H ¥0 | ¥169,863 ¥169,863 ¥1,890,408 2023/8/1 2023/8/31 31
13| 2023 £ 10 A 31 H ¥0 | ¥164,383 ¥164,383 ¥2,054,791 2023/9/1 2023/9/30 30
14 | 2023 £ 11 A 30 H ¥0 | ¥169,863 ¥169,863 ¥2,224,654 2023/10/1 2023/10/31 31
15| 2023 £ 12 A 31 H ¥0 | ¥164,383 ¥164,383 ¥2,389,037 2023/11/1 2023/11/30 30
16 | 2024 %1 A 31 H ¥0 | ¥169,863 ¥169,863 ¥2,558,900 2023/12/1 2023/12/31 31
17| 2024 %2 H29H ¥0 | ¥169,398 ¥169,398 ¥2,728,298 2024/1/1 2024/1/31 31
18| 2024 %3 A 31 H ¥0 | ¥158,469 ¥158,469 ¥2,886,767 2024/2/1 2024/2/29 29
19| 2024 %4 H30H ¥0 | ¥169,398 ¥169,398 ¥3,056,165 2024/3/1 2024/3/31 31
20 | 2024 5A31 8 ¥0 | ¥163,934 ¥163,934 ¥3,220,099 2024/4/1 2024/4/30 30
21| 20246 A30H ¥0 | ¥169,398 ¥169,398 ¥3,389,497 2024/5/1 2024/5/31 31
22 | 2024 7R31 8 ¥0 | ¥163,934 ¥163,934 ¥3,553,431 2024/6/1 2024/6/30 30
23 | 202458 A 31 H ¥0 | ¥169,398 ¥169,398 ¥3,722,829 2024/7/1 2024/7/31 31
24 | 202459 A 308 ¥40,000,000 | ¥169,398 | ¥40,169,398 | ¥43,892,227 2024/8/1 2024/8/31 31

691 [E#Nol: @ SE5E5: ¥10,000 F|=& 5.00%

E% HEFEH AETEE | HEMA SEER HERHE AR AR SR
1120224410 A 31 H ¥0 ¥19 ¥19 ¥19 2022/9/21 2022/10/4 14
212022511 A30H ¥0 ¥42 ¥42 ¥61 2022/10/5 2022/11/4 31
3|12022% 12831 H ¥10,000 ¥4 ¥10,041 ¥10,102 2022/11/5 2022/12/4 30
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